IP65
Up to 120lm/W
Lighter, brighter
IP65
Up to 120lm/W
Lighter, brighter
LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
IP65
Up to 120lm/W
Lighter, brighter
Features
•   Aluminum alloy with compact & tough structure
•   Superior electrical and thermal conductivity
•   PHILIPS SMD LED with LM80 report
•   Overall luminous efficacy 130-140LPW
•   MEANWELL or CE/TUV/UL approved driver optional
•   Various dome lens designed for more applications
•   Triac, 0-10V & DALI dimming optional
Specifications
Halo Series
Halo UFO LED High Bay Light
Applications
•   Suitable for wet location optional
  Warehouse and industrial lighting•
110 ° Lens- Light Distribution Curve[Unit:cd]
D
H
SO-UFO-H100W 100W AC100-277V
Beam Angle
60/90/110° Ø285xH165mm
Item No.
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
Dimensions
(mm)
IP
RatingPF
13000lm 2700-6500K 80 >0.9 IP65
SO-UFO-H120W 120W AC100-277V 60/90/110° Ø320xH180mm15600lm 2700-6500K 80 >0.9 IP65
SO-UFO-H150W 150W AC100-277V 60/90/110° Ø320xH180mm19500lm 2700-6500K 80 >0.9 IP65
SO-UFO-H240W 240W AC100-277V 60/90/110° Ø400xH208mm31200lm 2700-6500K 80 >0.9 IP65
SO-UFO-H300W 300W AC100-277V 60/90/110° Ø460xH238mm39000lm 2700-6500K 80 >0.9 IP65
SO-UFO-H200W 200W AC100-277V 60/90/110° Ø400xH208mm26000lm 2700-6500K 80 >0.9 IP65